
 

 

Contact Person :  
Md. Feroz Khan 
Deputy Director 
Mobile No. 9437268731 
 
 



SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES / AGENCIES FOR CONSULTANT (SPSS TRAINING) 
 

 

Sl.  
No. 

Name of the Candidate/  
Agency 

Email Post  

1 2 7 10 

1 Dr. Nanda Kishor Singh singhnk.jsr@gmail.com Consultant  
(SPSS Training) 

2 School of HSS&M, applied by 
DEAN  IITBBS, BBSR, 
Samanatrapur, Bhubaneswar 
Phone: 0674-25776156 
0674-2576152 

 dsahoo@iitbbs.ac.in Consultant 
 (SPSS Training) 

3 Sitakanta Pattanaik sitakantrcdc@gmail.com Consultant  
(SPSS Training) 

 

 

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES / AGENCIES  
FOR CONSULTANT  (SYSTEM STRENGTHENING) 

 

Sl.  
No. 

Name of the Candidate/  
Agency 

Email Post  

1 Dr. Nanda Kishor Singh singhnk.jsr@gmail.com Consultant 
(System Strengthening) 

2 Dr. Gitanjali Mishra gita.pupun@gmail.com Consultant  
(System Strengthening) 

3 Banshidhar Mohapatra bmohapatra2000@yahoo.com Consultant  
(System Strengthening) 

4 Jayakrushna Pattanaik jkpcc123@gmail.com Consultant  
(System Strengthening) 

5 Ananda Ku. Rout aiimsanand@gmail.com Consultant SPSS /  
(System Strengthening) 

6 Sitakanta Pattanaik sitakantrcdc@gmail.com Consultant  
(System Strengthening) 
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SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES / AGENCIES  
FOR JR. CONSULTANT  (IT- HARDWARE) 

Sl.  
No. 

Name of the Candidate/  
Agency 

Email 
 

Post  

1 Gagan Bihari Biswal biswal.gagan53@gmail.com Jr. Consultant (IT-H/W) 

2 Bikash Pradhan bikashpradhan83@gmail.com Jr. Consultant (IT-H/W) 

3 Biswaranjan Mishra mailtobiswastechnology@gmail.com Jr. Consultant (IT-H/W) 

4 Sambeet Kumar sambeetkumarpanda@gmail.com Jr. Consultant (IT-H/W) 

5 Suranjan Digal d.suranjan@gmail.com Jr. Consultant (IT-H/W) 

6 Shashikant Sahoo shashikant_sahoo@rediffmail.com Jr. Consultant (IT-H/W) 

7 Amrit Padhi amrit.padhi@yahoo.co.in Jr. Consultant (IT-H/W) 

8 Sanjeeb Ku. Mistry (SC) sanjeebmisty@gmail.com 
sanjeebkumarmistry@gmail.com 

Jr. Consultant (IT-H/W) 

9 Jyoti Prasanna Nayak  Plot No-144, Kedargouri Bihar 
Near Rabi Talkies Square, Bhubaneswar 

Jr. Consultant (IT-H/W) 

10 Pradeep Ku. Mallick pradeepmallick84@gmail.com Jr. Consultant (IT-H/W) 

11 Shubhranshu Sekhar Rout talk&ssrout@gmail.com Jr. Consultant (IT-H/W) 
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SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES / AGENCIES   
FOR JR. CONSULTANT  (IT-SOFTWARE) 

Sl.  
No. 

Name of the Candidate/  
Agency 

Email Post  

1 Sanjib Ku. Majhi sanjibmajhi@gmail.com Jr. Consultant (IT-S/W) 

2 Bikash Ranjan Bharati mi2-biks@gmail.com Jr. Consultant (IT-S/W) 

3 Tusar Kanta Satapathy t_kant@rediffmail.com Jr. Consultant (IT-S/W) 

4 Bikash Pradhan bikashpradhan83@gmail.com Jr. Consultant (IT-S/W) 

5 Lingaraj Sahoo lingaraj_it@rediffmail.com 
lingaraj07@gmail.com 

Jr. Consultant (IT-S/W) 

6 Ranjan Ku. Dash ranjandash.ecil@gmail.com Jr. Consultant (IT-S/W) 

7 Pratap Bhakta pratap.bhakta01@gmail.com Jr. Consultant (IT-S/W) 

8 Bhabanath Sahu sahu.bhabanath83@gmail.com Jr. Consultant (IT-S/W) 

9 Bikash Ku. Biswal bikash_oec@yahoo.co.in Jr. Consultant (IT-S/W) 

10 Kshirod Ku. Mohanty kk.mohanty10@gmail.com Jr. Consultant (IT-S/W) 

11 Nirupama Nayana Rout nayanarout1233@gmail.com Jr. Consultant (IT-S/W) 

12 Bibhudatta Mohanty tch.bibhu@gmail.com Jr. Consultant (IT-S/W) 

13 Sampa Chaupattnaik sampa.chaupattnaik@gmail.com Jr. Consultant (IT-S/W) 

14 Soumya Ranjan Lenka ssoum66@gmail.com                             &                                        
soumyajanlenka5@gmail.com 

Jr. Consultant (IT-S/W) / 
 (IT H/W) 

15 Lingaraj Pattanaik lingaraj9988@gmail.com Jr. Consultant (IT-S/W) 

16 Hiranmaya Patra hiranmayaitsm@gmail.com Jr. Consultant (IT-S/W) 

17 Subhransu Sekher Rout talk&ssrout@gmail.com Jr. Consultant (IT-S/W) 

18 Satya Ranjan Mishra satyameha@yahoo.com Jr. Consultant (IT-S/W) 

19 Priti Priyadarsani Pradhan priti.priyadarasani@gmail.com Jr. Consultant (IT-S/W) 

20 Sandhya Rani Mohanty MSANDHYASU@GMAIL.COM Jr. Consultant (IT-S/W) 

21 Jyoti Prasanna Nayak  Plot No-144, Kedargouri Bihar 
Near Rabi Talkies Square, Bhubaneswar 

Jr. Consultant (IT-S/W) 

22 Tofan Ku. Jena tofan_jena@hotmail.com Jr. Consultant (IT-S/W) 

23 Smruti Ranjan Satapathy smrutiranjansatapathy@gmail.com Jr. Consultant (IT-S/W) 

24 Susreetaa Nanda susreetaa@gmail.com Jr. Consultant (IT-S/W) 

25 Achiunta Ku. Palit achintakupalit@yahoo.co.in 
achintakupalit@rediffmail.com 

Jr. Consultant (IT-S/W) 

26 Sudarsan Sethi (SC) sudarsan.sethi@gmail.com Jr. Consultant (IT-S/W) 

27 Pradeep Ku. Mallick pradeepmallick84@gmail.com Jr. Consultant (IT-S/W) 

28 Aditya Arpan Mishra mishraditya006@gmail.com Jr. Consultant (IT-S/W) 

29 Sesha Shankar 
Gnanindranath Mishra 

ssgnmishra@gmail.com Jr. Consultant (IT-S/W) 
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SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES / AGENCIES FOR JR. CONSULTANT  

 (TRAINING-CAPACITY BUILDING) DES HQRS AND RANGE 
 

Sl.  
No. 

Name of the Candidate/  
Agency 

Email Post  

1 Bhabani Mallia bhabani.65@gmail.com Jr.Consultant 
(Training-Capacity Building) 

2 Subir Ku. Acharya subirkumaracharya@ymail.com Jr.Consultant 
(Training-Capacity Building) 

3 Rahbar Alli rahbar.007@gmail.com Jr.Consultant 
(Training-Capacity Building) 

4 Mukesh Ranjan mukeshranjan311984@gmail.com Jr.Consultant 
(Training-Capacity Building) 

5 Tusarkanti Mohapatra mohapatra.liza@gmail.com Jr.Consultant 
(Training  
Capacity Building, Range) 

6 Madhusmita Tripathy madhumita@gmail.com Jr.Consultant 
(Training  
Capacity Building, Range) 

7 Nirupama Sahoo nirustatistics@gmail.coms Jr.Consultant 
(Training  
Capacity Building, Range) 
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